
Modular Service Tool Storage System

NBX1
NBX101
NBX102
NBX103

Modular Storage Solution

Interlocking, stackable design for modular connectivity

Removable accessory(s) for customized organization

IP65-rated water resistance

Organization · Mobility · Strength
NAVAC Lifestyle

Signature black & orange finish

Tailored to multiple NAVAC tool storage plans

Compact design for tighter places

Portability and Durability

Impact resistant PP/ABS materials

Fully collapsible rolling box handle

Handles on both top and front (NBX101, NBX1)

Foot lever for easy transportation

Telescopic Handle

Integrated Lock Port

Interlocking Stacking Latch

External Side Mount

7" Heavy-Duty Wheels

Top & Front Carry Handles

IP65 Rubber Seals

Foot Lever

www.navacglobal.com

1-YEAR WARRANTY

Model

Description

Length

Width

Height (no handle)

Height (w/ handle)

Weight

Material Composition

IP Rating

Accessories Included

PP, ABS, Rubber, Steel Accessories, TPE

IP65

NBX1 NBX101 NBX102 NBX103

Modular Storage System 3-Piece Kit

17.5 in

16.2 in

30.5 in

14.3 in

28.8 lbs

All of the NBX101, 102, 103

Modular Service Tool Case - Medium

17.5 in

13 in

6 in

/

5.1 lbs

2 long, 2 short removable dividers

Modular Service Tool Case - Large

17.5 in

13 in

11.3 in

/

7 lbs

1 removable tool holder

Modular Service Tool Case - Roller

17.5 in

16.2 in

30.5~38.7 in

24.3~38.7 in

16.7 lbs

1 removable tool tray

13


