

**NBX1**
**NBX101**
**NBX102**
**NBX103**

## Modular Service Tool Storage System



## Organization · Mobility · Strength

### Modular Storage Solution

- Interlocking, stackable design for modular connectivity
- Removable accessory(s) for customized organization
- IP65-rated water resistance

### NAVAC Lifestyle

- Signature black & orange finish
- Tailored to multiple NAVAC tool storage plans
- Compact design for tighter places

### Portability and Durability

- Impact resistant PP/ABS materials
- Fully collapsible rolling box handle
- Handles on both top and front (NBX101, NBX1)
- Foot lever for easy transportation

Model	NBX1	NBX101	NBX102	NBX103
Description	Modular Storage System 3-Piece Kit	Modular Service Tool Case - Medium	Modular Service Tool Case - Large	Modular Service Tool Case - Roller
Length	17.5 in	17.5 in	17.5 in	17.5 in
Width	16.2 in	13 in	13 in	16.2 in
Height (no handle)	30.5 in	6 in	11.3 in	30.5~38.7 in
Height (w/ handle)	14.3 in	/	/	24.3~38.7 in
Weight	28.8 lbs	5.1 lbs	7 lbs	16.7 lbs
Material Composition	PP, ABS, Rubber, Steel Accessories, TPE			
IP Rating	IP65			
Accessories Included	All of the NBX101, 102, 103	2 long, 2 short removable dividers	1 removable tool holder	1 removable tool tray

**1-YEAR WARRANTY**